Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hollie Pinder - (904570) - Adwick (Doncaster) SC - 100 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:09.93
2:12.10
2:12.28
2:13.60
2:13.79
2:17.18
2:17.48
2:19.00
2:19.34
2:23.50
2:23.54
2:24.55
2:34.19
2:35.75

2:51.50

Swims in Date Order
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Date

08/12/18
11/12/16
08/09/19
02/09/18
02/12/17
02/12/18
25/03/18
13/12/15
14/12/19
07/04/19
05/12/15
01/12/19
02/02/14
01/02/15
14/12/13

Date

14/12/19
01/12/19
08/09/19
07/04/19
08/12/18
02/12/18
02/09/18
25/03/18

Meet

Borough of Barnsley 23rd Annual Christmas Sprint
National Para Swimming Championships

Sheffield & District ASA Championships

Sheffield & District Championships

Borough of Barnsley 22nd Christmas Sprint
National Para-Swimming Championship

CP Sport National Swimming Championships 2018
National Para Swimming

BOBSC Christmas Sprint

CP Sport National Swimming Championships 2019
Borough of Barnsley 20th Annual Christmas Sprint
National Para-Swimming Championship

Sheffield & District ASA Championships

Sheffield & District ASA Championships

BoB SC 18th Annual Christmas Sprint

Meet

BOBSC Christmas Sprint

National Para-Swimming Championship

Sheffield & District ASA Championships

CP Sport National Swimming Championships 2019
Borough of Barnsley 23rd Annual Christmas Sprint
National Para-Swimming Championship

Sheffield & District Championships

CP Sport National Swimming Championships 2018

Venue
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Venue
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2:13.79
2:12.10
2:19.00
2:23.54
2:35.75
2:34.19
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02/12/17
11/12/16
13/12/15
05/12/15
01/02/15
02/02/14
14/12/13

Borough of Barnsley 22nd Christmas Sprint
National Para Swimming Championships

National Para Swimming

Borough of Barnsley 20th Annual Christmas Sprint
Sheffield & District ASA Championships

Sheffield & District ASA Championships

BoB SC 18th Annual Christmas Sprint
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