Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hollie Pinder - (904570) - Adwick (Doncaster) SC - 100 Butterfly - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:09.93	77	Н	08/12/18	Borough of Barnsley 23rd Annual Christmas Sprint	Sheffield	Adwick	3
2:12.10	74	Н	11/12/16	National Para Swimming Championships	Manchester	Adwick	1
2:12.28	73	Н	08/09/19	Sheffield & District ASA Championships	Sheffield	Adwick	4
2:13.60	71	Н	02/09/18	Sheffield & District Championships	Sheffield	Adwick	4
2:13.79	71	Н	02/12/17	Borough of Barnsley 22nd Christmas Sprint	Sheffield	Adwick	3
2:17.18	66	Н	02/12/18	National Para-Swimming Championship	Manchester	Adwick	1
2:17.48	65	Н	25/03/18	CP Sport National Swimming Championships 2018	Nottingham	Adwick	3
2:19.00	63	Н	13/12/15	National Para Swimming	Manchester		1
2:19.34	63	Н	14/12/19	BOBSC Christmas Sprint	Sheffield	Adwick	3
2:23.50	57	Н	07/04/19	CP Sport National Swimming Championships 2019	Nottingham	Adwick	3
2:23.54	57	Н	05/12/15	Borough of Barnsley 20th Annual Christmas Sprint	Sheffield		3
2:24.55	56	Н	01/12/19	National Para-Swimming Championship	Manchester	Adwick	1
2:34.19	46	Н	02/02/14	Sheffield & District ASA Championships	Sheffield	Adwick	4
2:35.75	45	Н	01/02/15	Sheffield & District ASA Championships	Sheffield		4
2:51.50	33	Н	14/12/13	BoB SC 18th Annual Christmas Sprint	Sheffield	Adwick	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:19.34	63	Н	14/12/19	BOBSC Christmas Sprint	Sheffield	Adwick	3
2:24.55	56	Н	01/12/19	National Para-Swimming Championship	Manchester	Adwick	1
2:12.28	73	Н	08/09/19	Sheffield & District ASA Championships	Sheffield	Adwick	4
2:23.50	57	Н	07/04/19	CP Sport National Swimming Championships 2019	Nottingham	Adwick	3
2:09.93	77	Н	08/12/18	Borough of Barnsley 23rd Annual Christmas Sprint	Sheffield	Adwick	3
2:17.18	66	Н	02/12/18	National Para-Swimming Championship	Manchester	Adwick	1
2:13.60	71	Н	02/09/18	Sheffield & District Championships	Sheffield	Adwick	4
2:17.48 pyright 2024	65 4	Н	25/03/18	CP Sport National Swimming Championships 2018	Nottingham	Adwick Powered By SPOR	3 FSYSTE

							Page 2 / 2
2:13.79	71	Н	02/12/17	Borough of Barnsley 22nd Christmas Sprint	Sheffield	Adwick	3
2:12.10	74	Н	11/12/16	National Para Swimming Championships	Manchester	Adwick	1
2:19.00	63	Н	13/12/15	National Para Swimming	Manchester		1
2:23.54	57	Н	05/12/15	Borough of Barnsley 20th Annual Christmas Sprint	Sheffield		3
2:35.75	45	Н	01/02/15	Sheffield & District ASA Championships	Sheffield		4
2:34.19	46	Н	02/02/14	Sheffield & District ASA Championships	Sheffield	Adwick	4
2:51.50	33	Н	14/12/13	BoB SC 18th Annual Christmas Sprint	Sheffield	Adwick	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS